
 

 

 

3RD CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS-2024 

 

 

 

 

 
 

        
 

 
 

 
 

*Activity performed against the MoU between Sarat Centenary College 

and Netaji Subhas Open University (NSOU) 
 

 

CRITERIA: 6 - GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND 

MANAGEMENT 

 

Key Indicator: 6.5 Internal Quality Assurance System 

 

Empowerment Strategies 

Metric: 6.5.2- Quality assurance initiatives of the 

institution 

 



 
 

 

List of Enrolled Students in Post-Graduate Programme in Netaji 

Subhas Open University, 2022-23, at Sarat Centenary College Study 

Centre (S-07) 

 

Sl. 

No. 

Subject Course Code No. of 

Students 

1 Bengali PGBG 06 

2 English PGEG 03 

3 History PGHI 03 

4 Public Administration PGPA 01 

5 Political Science PGPS 01 

6 Mathematics PGMT 03 

Total 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



[ 2211 1 NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY PAGE NO. := 1

ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

SUBJECT :BENGALI ( PGBG
[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 J

STUDY CENTRE CODE ::S-07 April 20, 2023
STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. I ENRO L M EN T I SIGNATURE OF
NO. I NU M BE R STU DE N T'S NA M E I THE STUDENT

1

2

3

4

5

231167210001

231167210002

231167210003

231167210004

231167210005

231167210006

VRIYA DAS

ROKSONA KHATUN

SHYAM SUNDAR POLIAN

SUBHANKAR PAUL

VSUKANYA MALLICK

TUMPA RAJAK

Koeoes let.
Shan Suranalian

SubhanKa faul

Subamya Malliek.

TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGBG" IS :- 6



[2212 J !!! NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY PAGE NO. := 2

ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

SUBJECT : ENGLISH ( PGEG
C ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 J

STUDY CENTRE CODE ::S-07 April 20, 2023

STUDEY CENTRE NAME :SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL.I ENROL MEN T I SIGNATURE OF

NO. NUM BE R STUDEN T'S NA ME |THE STUDENT

7 231167210007

231167210008

231167210009

ASMOT ALI KHANDEKAR

PIYALI ADHIKARY

SK AROJ UDDIN MONDAL
Fiyai Aalikang

TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGEG" IS :- 3



(2213 J NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY PAGE NO. := 3

ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

SUBJECT : HISTORY ( PGHI
C ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 J

STUDY CENTRE CODE ::S--07 April 20, 2023
STUDEY CENTRE NAME ::SARAT CENTENA RY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. E NR O L MEN T I SIGNATURE OF
NO. NUM BE R STUDEN T'S NAME THE STUDENT

10

11

12

231167210010

231167210011

231167210012

ASRAFUL ISLAM MALLICK

GOUTAM GHOSH

PRONAY BANERJEE

TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGHI" IS :- 3



[2214 ) NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY PAGE NO. 1= 4

ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.
C ACADEMIC YEAR: 2022--23 J

SUBJECT : PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ( PGPA

STUDY CENTRE CODE S-07 April 20, 2023

STUDEY CENTRE NAME : SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. ENROL M EN T I SIGNATURE OF

NO. I NUM BER S TU DE N T'S NA M E THE STUDENT

13 231167210013 SAYANTA PAL

TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGPA" IS :- 1



[2215 J NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY PAGE NO. :=3

ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.
C ACADEMIC YEAR : 202.2-23 J

SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE ( PGPs

STUDEY CENTRE NAME:: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07 April 20, 2023

SRL.I EN RO LMEN T |SIGNATURE OF

NO. NUMBER
S TUDEN T'S NA ME |THE STUDENT

14 231167210014 SAIKAT GH0SH Sa'kat Ghoah.

TOTAL STUDENT IN sUBJECT "PGPS" IS :- 1
#**



[2216 J NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY PAGE NO. :=6

ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LTST EOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023

SUBJECT : MATHEMATICs
t ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 J

( PGMT )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07 April 20, 2023
STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. EN R O LMEN T |SIGNATURE OF

NO, NUMBER STU DE NT'S NAME THE STUDENT

15 231167230001 LABANI DAS labai bas

16 231167230002 NARGIS SULTANA Naogis Suttna
17 231167230003 SHRABANI DAS Shrabam Do

TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGMT" IS :- 3



(2217 ] NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY
ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIsT FOR THE SESSION JANUARY

C ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 1

TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT IN SARAT CENTENARY coLLEGE STUDY CENTRE 1S
#*****R#*##########n****##u****ttttuttttu#u*###*****# #*#*#######*W#***

END OF SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE


