



From: Principal & Secretary

+91 3213 255282  
saratcentenary@gmail.com  
sccollegednk.ac.in  
Dhaniakhali, Hooghly, 712302

# Sarat Centenary College

Dhaniakhali, Hooghly

Founded: 1976

Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B  
WB Govt. Aided

Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

## 3RD CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION PROCESS-2024

### CRITERIA: 6- GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

**Key Indicator: 6.5 Internal Quality Assurance System**

**Metric: 6.5.2- Quality assurance initiatives of the institution**

\*Activity performed against the MoU between Sarat Centenary College and Netaji Subhas Open University (NSOU)



[DR SANDIP KUMAR BASAK]  
Principal, Sarat Centenary College  
**Principal & Secretary,**  
Sarat Centenary College  
P.O.- Dhaniakhali, Dist.- Hooghly



From: Principal & Secretary

+91 3213 255282  
saratcentenary@gmail.com  
sccollegednk.ac.in  
Dhaniakhali, Hooghly, 712302

# Sarat Centenary College

Dhaniakhali, Hooghly

Founded: 1976

Recognised Under UGC 2F&12B

WB Govt. Aided

Affiliated to The University of Burdwan

## List of Enrolled Students in Post-Graduate Programme in Netaji Subhas Open University, 2022-23, at Sarat Centenary College Study Centre (S-07)

Sl. No.	Subject	Course Code	No. of Students
1	Bengali	PGBG	06
2	English	PGEG	03
3	History	PGHI	03
4	Public Administration	PGPA	01
5	Political Science	PGPS	01
6	Mathematics	PGMT	03
Total			17



[DR SANDIP KUMAR BASAK]  
Principal, Sarat Centenary College  
**Principal & Secretary,**  
**Sarat Centenary College**  
**P.O.- Dhaniakhali, Dist.- Hooghly,**

## ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

SUBJECT : BENGALI ( PGBG )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07

STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

April 20, 2023

SRL. I	ENROLMENT NO.	STUDENT'S NUMBER	STUDENT'S NAME	SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
1	231167210001	✓ RIYA DAS	RIYA DAS	Riya Das
2	231167210002	ROKSONA KHATUN	ROKSONA KHATUN	Roksona Khatun
3	231167210003	SHYAM SUNDAR POLIAN	SHYAM SUNDAR POLIAN	Shyam Sundar Polian
4	231167210004	SUBHANKAR PAUL	SUBHANKAR PAUL	Subhankar Paul
5	231167210005	✓ SUKANYA MALICK	SUKANYA MALICK	Sukanya Mallick
6	231167210006	TUMPA RAJAK	TUMPA RAJAK	Tumpa Rajak

\*\*\*\*\*  
TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGBG" IS :- 6  
\*\*\*\*\*

## ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

SUBJECT : ENGLISH ( PGEG )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07

STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

April 20, 2023

SRL. I	ENROLMENT NO. I	NUMBER	STUDENT'S NAME	SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
7	231167210007		ASMOT ALI KHANDEKAR	Asmot Ali Khanekar
8	231167210008		PIYALI ADHIKARY	Piyali Adhikary
9	231167210009		SK AROJ UDDIN MONDAL	Sk Aroj Uddin Mondal

\*\*\*\*\*  
TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGEG" IS :- 3  
\*\*\*\*\*

## ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

SUBJECT : HISTORY ( PGHI )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07

April 20, 2023

STUDY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. I	ENROLMENT NO.	NUMBER	STUDENT'S NAME	SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
10		231167210010	ASRAFUL ISLAM MALLICK	
11		231167210011	GOUTAM GHOSH	<i>(Goutam Ghosh)</i>
12		231167210012	PRONAY BANERJEE	

\*\*\*\*\*  
TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGHI" IS :- 3  
\*\*\*\*\*

## ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

SUBJECT : PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION ( PGPA )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07

April 20, 2023

STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. I	ENROLMENT	STUDENT'S NAME	SIGNATURE OF NO. I	NUMBER	THE STUDENT
13	231167210013	SAYANTA PAL	<i>Sayanta Pal</i>		

\*\*\*\*\*  
TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGPA" IS :- 1  
\*\*\*\*\*

## ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

SUBJECT : POLITICAL SCIENCE ( PGPS )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07

April 20, 2023

STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. I	ENROLMENT	STUDENT'S NAME	SIGNATURE OF NO.   NUMBER	THE STUDENT
14	231167210014	SAIKAT GHOSH	Saikat Ghosh.	

\*\*\*\*\*  
TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGPS" IS :- 1  
\*\*\*\*\*

## ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

SUBJECT : MATHEMATICS ( PGMT )

STUDY CENTRE CODE :: S-07

April 20, 2023

STUDEY CENTRE NAME :: SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

SRL. I	ENROLMENT	STUDENT'S NAME	SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT
NO. I	NUMBER		

15 231167230001 LABANI DAS

Labani Das.

16 231167230002 NARGIS SULTANA

Nargis Sultana

17 231167230003 SHRABANI DAS

Shrabani Das.

\*\*\*\*\*  
 TOTAL STUDENT IN SUBJECT "PGMT" IS :- 3  
 \*\*\*\*\*

!!! NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY !!!  
ENROLMENT CERTIFICATE DESPATCH LIST FOR THE SESSION JANUARY 2023.

[ ACADEMIC YEAR : 2022-23 ]

#####
TOTAL NUMBER OF STUDENT IN SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE IS :- 17
#####

%%%%%

END OF SARAT CENTENARY COLLEGE STUDY CENTRE

%%%%%